
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 UJVN LTD. 
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006 

Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508 
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866,  

Website:www.ujvnl.com 
Short term Tender Notice  

Office of the Executive Engineer (Civil-Maintenance), Vyasi Project, 
Dakpathar, invites sealed tenders from interested parties. Brief summary 
of tender is given below :  
 

Tender No. 03/2024-25/EE(C-M)Vyasi Project. 

                                                                                                    Name of work: “Seepage treatment by Polyurethane grouting at different 
areas/locations inside Power House building of Vyasi 
HEP at Hathiyari, Dehradun”. 

Estimated cost                  : Rs. 846445.00 (GST extra as applicable) 

Date of availability of bid 
document on website 

: 09-07-2024 From 17:00 Hrs. 

Last date for 
submission of tender 

: 24-07-2024 Upto 15:30 Hrs. 

For fuller & further details, kindly visit our website. The tender documents 

can be downloaded from the Nigam’s website  “www.ujvnl.com” 

Executive Engineer (Civil-Maintenance) 
                                            Vyasi Project, Dakpathar. 

“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 
 

 UJVN LTD. 
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006 

Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508 
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866, 

Website:www.ujvnl.com 

vYidkfyd fufonk lwpuk 

dk;kZy; vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼tkuin&vuqj{k.k½ O;klh ifj;kstuk] ;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM] 

MkdiRFkj] bPNqd fufonknkrkvksa ls eqgjcan fufonk;sa vkeaf=r djrk gS] ftldk laf{kIr 

fooj.k fuEuor gS%&  

fufonk la[;k %   03/2024-25/EE(C-M)Vyasi Project,  

dk;Z dk uke %   Þnsgjknwu] O;klh ty fo|qr ifj;kstuk ds gfFk;kjh ikoj gkÅl ds 

vUnj fofHkUu {ks=ksa@LFkkuksa ij xzkmfVax }kjk fjlko mipkjÞA 

vuqekfur ykxr                      : ` 846445-00  ¼th0,l0Vh0 vfrfjDr½ 
osclkbV ij fufonk izi= dh miYkC/krk 

dh frfFk 

: 09-07-2024] lk;a 17%00 cts ls 

fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk : 24-07-2024] lk;a 15%30 cts rd 
vU; tkudkjh gsrq d̀Ik;k gekjh osclkbV ns[ksa] fufonk izi= fuxe dh osolkbV 

“www.ujvnl.com” ls MkmuyksM fd;s tk;sxsaA  

vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼tkuin&vuqj{k.k½ 

                                              O;klh ifj;kstuk] MkdiRFkj] 

“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 
 


